MERCURY (+-150 [EFI])
Serial Mbr Range: 06303046 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)

oIe Loctite BST Pipe Sealant (52-505622)
= Ie 2 cycle Quiboard Qil [92-13249424)

A = To Tell-Tale Hoas B = To Adaplor Plale

< REED BLOCE AMD CYLIMDER HEAD b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
2 27 B22844 1|GASKET 2 3
3 10 98534 | SCREW [21M ) 23 [AOTY. OF 24 OM 150/175) 3
3 10 B27426| SCREW 1 [200)
4 17 E37S | DOWEL PIM 4 3
5 27 B2386 | GASKET 2 3.2
f 903504 1| COVER 2 3
7 7hE9Z | THERMOSTAT 2 3
g 10 35386 | SCREW [B/16-18X 1 1M.) 4 3
3 22 BA727 |ELB QW 1 3
10 32 7PEEI12|HOSE [12-344 IM.] 1 5.3
11 22 BAT2E | FITTING 1 3
12 54 216311 |STA-STRAP AR a
13 32 TPEEI12|HOSE [11-1/21M.) 1 5.3
14 32 FPEEI12{HOSE [F1/21M.) 1 5.3
15 97465 | TEMPERATIIRE SEMDER [STBD |1 3
16 22 B15514| T-FITTING 1
17 135364 6| TEMPERATIURE SEMSOR [FORT (1
18 13715 1|RETAIMER 2 3
19 10 98257 | SCREW [5/16-18% 1/2) 2 3
20 B26858| KMOCK SENSOR [200) 1
21 11 45076 | NUT 1
22 177304 2| ADAPTOR PLATE 1
23 10 28668 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 7/8) a
24 27 14697 2|GASKET 1 2
25 11645 3|REED BLOCK f A
26 54 RA0598 | J-CLAMP 1
27 10 BAT15|SCREW [1/4-20% 7/81M.) g
28 10 90197 |SCREW [1/4-20 = 1-1/81M.) 5
25 27 16737 1|GASKET 1 2
- 27 15791492 ENGIME GASKET SET 1

823434497 | POWERHEAD 1 [150)

212817497 |POWERHEAD 1 [175)

213043497 | POWERHEAD 1 [200]




